K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
UG BED SIDE TEACHING CLASSES — June- 2021
(10AM-12AM)

DAYS 6" g

MONDAY Dr.Shyam Dr.Praveen

TUESDAY Dr.B.Vijayakumar |Dr.Shyam

WENDESDAY | Dr.Praveen
Dr.B.Vijayakumar

THURSDAY Dr.Shyam Dr.Praveen

FRIDAY Dr.Shyam Dr.Shyam

5  |SATURDAY Dr.Praveen Dr.B.Vijayakumar
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG &HOSPITAL SULLIA, D.K.
Department of PAEDIATRICS

| Teaching Scheduled for month of June 2021
Theory classes 6t" term
a' | TIME :8AM TO 9 AM
il
111 DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS :I
' i 01.06.2021 | Tuesday Paediatrics Breast feeding Dr. Shyam -
] 08.06.2021 Tuesday Paediatrics, Vitamin and Vitamin K Deficiency Dr. Praveen J
[ 15.06.2021 Tuesday Paediatrics, Neonatal Asphyxia Dr. Vijaya kumar |
| 22.06.2021 Tuesday Paediatrics, Vaccine Preventable Diseases Dr. Shyam 1
it
L
| K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG &HOSPITAL SULLIA, D.K.
| Department of PAEDIATRICS
Hi Teaching Scheduled for month of June 2021
* Theory classes 6t term
1 TIME :2PM TO 3 PM
4
)
|| | DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
; 02.06.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics, Neonatal Jaundice Dr. Shyam
1 09.06.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics, RDS Dr. Praveen
| | 16.06.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics, Neonatal Sepsis Dr. Vijaya kumar
|| 23.06.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics Metabolic Disorders of newborn Dr. Praveen
I
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG &HOSPITAL SULLIA, D.K.
Department of PAEDIATRICS
Teaching Scheduled for month of Jfure2021
Theory classes 8th term
TIME :8.00am TO 9.00pm

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
07.06.2021 | Monday Viral hepataitis Dr. Shyam
14.06.2021 Monday LRTI Complications Dr. Praveen
2106.2021 Monday Approach To HSM Dr. Vijaya kumar
28.06.2021 | Monday CVS Acyanotic heart disease | Dr. Shyam

Tutorial Class 8th term

TIME :2PM TO 3 PM /
DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
03.06.2021 | Thursday | A Case of the neprotic Syndrome Dr. Shyam
10.06.2021 | Thursday | A case of Cervical Lap Dr. Praveen
17.06.2021 | Thursday | Acute Hepatitis Dr. Vijaya kumar
24.06.2021 | Thursday | A Case of Pneumonia Dr. Shyam




